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Addison

Algonquin

Alsip

Aurora

Bedford Park

Bellwood

Bensenville

Berwyn

Blue Island

Bolingbrook

Burbank

Calument City

Carol Stream
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Chicago Heights

Country Club Hills

Countryside

Crestwood

Deer Park

Des Plaines

East Dundee
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Elk Grove Village
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Evergreen Park

Forest Park

Fox Lake

Fox River Grove

Franklin Park

Geneva

Granite City

Gurnee
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Hanover Park

Harwood Heights

Hazel Crest

Highland Park

Hillside

Hoffman Estates

Hometown

Homewood

Justice

Kildeer

Lake in the Hills

Lakemoor

Lake Zurich

Libertyville

Lincolnwood

Lisle

Lombard

Lynwood

Lyons
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Markham

Matteson

Maywood

Melrose Park

Morton Grove

Naperville

North Chicago

North Riverside

Northfield

Northlake

Oakbrook Terrace
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309
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610

309
301

606
315
291

596
310
286

626

356
270

644
386
258

636
386
250

635
386
249

627

388
239

622
394

228

557

372
185
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Oak Forest
Oak Lawn

Olympia Fields

Orland Park
Palatine

Palos Heights
Palos Hills

Park Ridge
Plainfield

Prospect Heights
River Forest
River Grove
Riverdale
Rockdale

Rolling Meadows

Roselle

Rosemont

Schaumburg

Schiller Park
Skokie

South Chicago Heights

South Holland
St. Charles

Streamwood
Summit

Tinley Park
Villa Park

Warrenville

Wauconda

Waukegan
Wayne

West Chicago

West Dundee
Westchester

Western Springs

Westmont
Wheeling

Willowbrook
Winfield
Worth

Total

Chicago total

Outside Chicago total




